J_Latin

Sender

J. Defries and Sons
James.. ..
James, M.
James, M.
James, M.
James, M.
James, W.

Jean |, Alexandre
Johnson, John

Johnson, John

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

12

12

10

11

Doc#

136

214

23

164

162

160

315

286

154

297

Date

1869, 2/7
1855, 1/5
1868, 7/6
1854, 23/5
1854, 3/4
1854, 2/2
1858, 15/10
1863, 11/9
1865, 28/2

1858, 11/8

Place (Sender)

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Appupog

n/a
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