

## J\_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
J. Defries and Sons	12	136	1869, 2/7	n/a
James . . .	9	214	1855, 1/5	n/a
James, M.	12	23	1868, 7/6	n/a
James, M.	9	164	1854, 23/5	n/a
James, M.	9	162	1854, 3/4	n/a
James, M.	9	160	1854, 2/2	n/a
James, W.	9	315	1858, 15/10	n/a
Jean I, Alexandre	10	286	1863, 11/9	n/a
Johnson, John	11	154	1865, 28/2	Αρμυρός
Johnson, John	9	297	1858, 11/8	n/a